[ 22 ]    |    Submerged Arc Equipment Systems
7/32
3/16
5/32
1/8
3/32
5/64
1/16

[CAN BE EXTENDED UP TO
200 FT. (61 M) TOTAL LENGTH]
Length Product No .
He
av
y
Du
ty
25 ft. (7.6 m) K2683-25
50 ft. (15.2 m) K2683-50
100 ft. (30.5 m) K2683-100
14-PIN CONTROL CABLE
 (CANNOT BE EXTENDED)
Length Product No .
4 ft. (1.2 m) K1785-4
12 ft. (3.7 m) K1785-12
16 ft. (4.9 m) K1785-16
25 ft. (7.6 m) K1785-25
50 ft. (15.2 m) K1785-50
100 ft. (30.5 m) K1785-100
SENSE LEAD KIT
Length Product No .
50 ft. (15.2 m) K1811-50
100 ft. (30.5 m) K1811-100
WELD POWER CABLES
Product No .
For Up to 250 ft . (75 m) @ 80% Duty Cycle
35 ft. - 2x4/0 K2163-35
60 ft. - 2x4/0 K2163-60
For Up to 250 ft . (75 m) @ 100% Duty Cycle
10 ft. - 1x3/0 K1842-10
35 ft. - 1x3/0 K1842-35
60 ft. - 1x3/0 K1842-60
APPENDIX
[ 24 ]    |    Submerged Arc Equipment Systems
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
Power Wave®